

BID TABS FOR RB02-22 PLANT MIXED ASPHALT: OIL DIRT, HOT MIX AND HOT OIL SAND

March 1, 2022 thru February 28, 2023

Base Bid RB02-22A: Oil Dirt

- Bidder 1: Longview Asphalt
- Bidder 2: Wood County Asphalt
- Bidder 3: Sustainable Pavement Technologies

Item	Unit	Qty	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Oil Dirt (FOB)	TON	2,000	\$68.00	\$136,000.00	\$75.00	\$150,000.00		\$0.00
Oil Dirt (DEL)	TON	2,000	\$78.00	\$156,000.00	\$83.00	\$166,000.00		\$0.00

Base Bid RB02-22B: Hot Oil Sand

- Bidder 1: Longview Asphalt
- Bidder 2: Wood County Asphalt
- Bidder 3: Sustainable Pavement Technologies

Item	Unit	Qty	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Oil Sand (F)	TON	200	\$68.00	\$13,600.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	
Oil Sand (D)	TON	200	\$78.00	\$15,600.00	\$83.00	\$16,600.00	\$88.00	
Bid Item: Green Oil Sand								

Base Bid RB02-22C: Ty D Hot Mix

- Bidder 1: Longview Asphalt
- Bidder 2: Wood County Asphalt
- Bidder 3: Sustainable Pavement Technologies

Item	Unit	Qty	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mix (TY D)(TON	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00	\$80.00	\$48,000.00		
Mix (TY D)(TON	600	\$92.00	\$55,200.00	\$88.00	\$52,800.00		

FILED
TERRI ROSS
COUNTY CLERK
 2022 FEB 15 PM 1:16
 UPSHUR COUNTY, TX.
 BY *[Signature]*
 DEPUTY

BID TABS FOR RB04-22: REFINED ROAD OIL & EMULSIFIED ASPHALT

March 1, 2022 thru February 28, 2023

Base Bid RB04-22A: Refined Road Oil

Bidder 1: **Bryan & Bryan**

Bidder 2:

Bidder 3:

Item	Unit	Qty	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	Total
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	
Refined Road Oil	TON	720	\$570.00	\$410,400.00			N/A	
Total Base Bid				\$410,400.00				

Base Bid RB04-22B: Emulsified Asphalt

Bidder 1: Ergon

Bidder 2:

Bidder 3:

Item	Unit	Qty	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	Total
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	
CRS-2	GAL	29,000	\$2.4000	\$69,600.00			N/A	
CRS-2P	GAL	29,000	\$2.7500	\$79,750.00			N/A	
MC-30	GAL	4,500						
AEP	GAL	4,500	\$3.5900	\$16,155.00				
CSS-1	GAL	5,000	\$2.4200	\$12,100.00				
Total Base Bid				\$177,605.00				

BID ADDENDUMS


	Bidder 1	Bidder 2	Bidder 3
demurrage Fee	\$90 after 2 hr		
return freight	\$0.00		
ump & Hose Charge	\$90.00		
not included in bid			
urnish storage tank	no		
ot pay for testing			

BID TABS FOR RB06-22: Rip Rap/Rock
 March 1, 2022 thru February 28, 2023

Base Bid RB06-22: Rip Rap/Rock

Bidder 1: Longview Asphalt

Item	Unit	Qty	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Rock (FOB)	TON	30,000	\$42.0000	\$1,260,000.00				
Rock (Delivered)		30,000	\$52.0000	\$1,560,000.00				
RipRap (FOB)	TON		\$ 47.50	\$1,425,000.00				
Rap (Delivered)			\$57.5000	\$1,725,000.00				

FILED
 TERRI ROSS
 COUNTY CLERK
 2022 FEB 15 PM 1:17
 UP SHUR GUNNTY, TX
 BY 
 DEPUTY